
20 Free labels per 
customer when you 

spend over £75 
additional labels 20 for £6

£10.00
£13.00
£10.00 
£10.00 
£10.00

£7.00
£13.00
£6.00
£12.00

General uniform
Turquoise polo shirt with School logo 
Grey sweatshirt with School logo 
Black schoo trl ousers 
Black schoo pll eated skirt  
Black shorts 

PE Kit
Turquoise T-shirt with school logo  
Navy blue sweatshirt with School logo 
Navy shorts 
Navy fleece joggers with school logo 
Training joggers with school logo  £16.00

From




