

Opening hours: Monday to Saturday 9am - 5pm Sunday 10am - 4pm (Jul - Aug) only

Caseys Schoolwear

246 Blackfen Road DA15 8PW Telephone 0208 850 8645 Opening hours: Monday to Saturday 9am - 5pm Sunday 10am - 4pm (Jul - Aug) only

Uniform List

www.caseysschoolwear.co.uk



THOMAS TALLIS SCHOOL



Caseys Schoolwear are proud to be the official supplier of THOMAS TALLIS SCHOOL

We have everything you need in-store including a fully trained, friendly team to provide a personal fitting service and a range of clothing to fit every size and shape.

We also run both ordering and reservation services.

If you have any questions please call us or come and see David and his staff who will be pleased to advise you.

Reserve your complete uniform for just £10

General uniformFromTurquoise polo shirt with School logo£10.00Grey sweatshirt with School logo£13.00Black school trousers£10.00Black school pleated skirt£10.00Black shorts£10.00

PRICES

Name Labels !!! "Don't lose it - LABEL it!" 20 Free labels per customer when you spend over £75 additional labels 20 for £6

PE Kit

Turquoise T-shirt with school logo	£7.00
Navy blue sweatshirt with School logo	£13.00
Navy shorts	£6.00
Navy fleece joggers with school logo	£12.00
Training joggers with school logo	£16.00

Prices may be subject to alteration

NOW YOU CAN ORDER ONLINE at....

www.caseysschoolwear.co.uk

246 Blackfen Road DA15 8PW Telephone 0208 850 8645